L N ‘ 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
D ANE COUN I l DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
] 2 . Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Pl s Einearn Dvon
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 12/4/2020

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 319018
P.O. No.: 20201795

PROJECT: Northport IT Upgrades , 1202 Northport Drive, Madison, W1
CONTRACTOR: Bauen Group
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB-1

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Add, move or delete outlets. Card reader access added on 2nd floor. Framing and drywall
around conduits in office on 4th floor.

4. Reason for Change: Office layout & configuration required changes to planned outlet locations. Card reader
needed on 2nd floor for security. Framing & drywall needed to provide finished space in 4th floor office

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $16,894.70

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNT WAS.........c.cciieiiiieiieeieeeieeeiee e e teeteseteeeee e st esseesseeesseeesaessseesseesseesseesseenns 481600
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders............cccoeiiiiiieiiecieeeetee ettt et e see st s see e sseeseneenas 0
The Contract amount prior to this Change OTder Was .........cc.cocuevueririerienieiercet ettt 481600
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ... 16894.7
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be..........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiniiccee 498494.7
The Completion Date will be increased Dy .........coooiiiiiiiii et 30 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........cccceeveeuennenee. 1/31/2017
Approvals: _M W

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

; oz

7 % Z/A, é;1/ _? %)/M

Contracbr / Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing ___ Department _____ A/E ____ PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\319018 - Northport IT Upgrades\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



